
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00016, Bonners Ferry

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.0 Mi. S of Jct US-2

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,535

 9,055
 7,237

Boundary (11)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 4,265

 4,511
 3,650

 4,270

 4,543
 3,587

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 10,200 10,745 8,261

S DIR - - - - 5,278 5,475 4,158

N DIR - - - - 4,922 5,270 4,103

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6,938 7,549 9,790 9,243 9,511 9,828 8,112

3,397 3,591 4,885 4,612 4,754 4,993 4,028

3,541 3,958 4,905 4,631 4,757 4,835 4,084

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

6,697 8,717 9,078 9,210 9,440 9,243 7,796

3,308 4,379 4,552 4,638 4,778 4,732 3,862

3,389 4,338 4,526 4,572 4,662 4,511 3,934

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

6,282 8,394 8,589 8,577 9,224 9,208 7,521

3,098 4,206 4,263 4,323 4,652 4,654 3,709

3,184 4,188 4,326 4,254 4,572 4,554 3,812

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

6,285 8,316 8,069 8,630 8,977 9,789 -

3,134 4,147 4,002 4,379 4,505 4,792 -

3,151 4,169 4,067 4,251 4,472 4,997 -

MADW 6,551 8,244 8,882 8,915 9,470 9,763 7,923

STDEV 324 495 733 361 458 622 331

DAYFAC 1.30 1.04 0.96 0.96 0.90 0.87 1.08

September 2011
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